
T I M E  L I N E  F O R  Y O U R

W E D D I N G  D A Y !

Hair & Make-up 

with a dash of fizz!

Wedding cars arrive

Photographer & 

videographer 

to arrive

Ceremony

Drinks reception

& photographs

Reception

Cocktails &

Canapés 

Grand entrance

of the Bride &

Groom

Starter served

Speaches

Main course &

desert served

First dance &

parents dance

Cake cutting &

Bouquet toss

Party time & open

dance floor

8:30AM

11:30AM

8AM

12PM

1PM

1:30PM

5PM

LUNCH

5:30PM

6PM

6:15PM

7PM

8PM

7:45PM

8:15PM

Create a visual of how

your day will flow! Use this

as a rough draft to plan all

parts of your special day!

Having a time line helps

keep everyone on the same

page when planning the

day!
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Print me!


